
 2012 25th ANNIVERSARY SKEET SHOOT - NORTHBROOK SPORTS CLUB (9/14 - 9/16)

Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Lady

12 Gauge 100 BARNETT, WILLIAM 113541 AA OPEN CHAMP SUB SEN FIRST

100 JENSON, JEFF 163387 A OPEN RUNNER UP TRIP SUB-SEN FIRST

100 ZEEK, ROBERT 144516 AA OPEN THIRD SUB SEN SECOND

100 BAKER, MICHAEL 167021 B B FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN SECOND

99 KIRK, ERIC 220355 AA AA FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD

99 WHEELER, DONNIE 238472 AA AA SECOND JUNIOR CHAMP

99 MARKO, FRED 235495 B B SECOND SEN FIRST

99 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566 B B THIRD LADY FIRST

98 KELLEY, TIM 139119 AA AA THIRD

98 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 AA

98 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AA

98 POSTON, PHILLIP 232884 AA JUNIOR RUNNER UP

98 ARICO, FRANK 164923 A A FIRST

98 DELMEDICO, MIKE 243166 A A SECOND SUB SEN THIRD

98 BUSCH, LESTER 144715 B SUB SUB SEN FIRST

98 DIDWAY, LARRY 238967 B

98 RETTGER, DAVE 249390 B

98 CHURCH, GENE 171940 C C FIRST SEN SECOND

98 SAAIMAN, G B 237432 C C SECOND SEN THIRD

97 FJELDE, ERIC 164906 AA SUB SUB SEN SECOND

97 DECKER, JAMES 144865 A A THIRD

97 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 A SUB SUB SEN THIRD

97 VANCURA, JOE 147871 A

97 VOLTZ, VICTOR 140654 A

97 PATKE, PAT 166598 C C THIRD LADY SECOND

96 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 A

96 MOSKAL, AUSTIN 228610 B

96 STORM, CRAIG 170937 B VETERAN FIRST

95 BURROWS, JIM 163527 B

95 SCHULTZ, EDWARD 118943 B

95 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 C

95 WHEELER, DON 240293 C

95 LUBBERS, NATE 247967 D D FIRST

94 TORRES, STEVE 155971 AA

94 STERN, MICHAEL 235980 B

94 DIAL, JAMES 170816 C

94 GOODMAN, BUCK 148976 C VETERAN SECOND

94 PENTLER, LAWRENCE 172210 C

93 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA

93 JENNER, DAVE 249384 C

93 SCHROEDER, BEN 250964 D D SECOND SUB JUN CHAMP

92 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 C

92 MARKO, DEBORAH 23228 D D THIRD LADY THIRD

92 ADAMS, JEFFREY 123198 D

91 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567 D

90 CARDENAS, MARLA 240949 C

90 RETTGER, KARL 249391 C

90 HURST, HOMER 136117 E E FIRST VETERAN THIRD

89 CANTRELL, FRANK 133622 C

89 KORCZ, CHUCK 241711 C

88 DIETZ, JOHN 24734 E E SECOND SUB JUN RUNNER UP

88 OLSON, ROBERT 247710 E E THIRD

87 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 D

86 BOLL, WALT 111446 C

85 KORANDO, ANDY 243598 D SUB JUN RUNNER UP

85 KORANDO, EDDIE 243597 D JUNIOR THIRD

83 HART, RIC 153750 D

83 ELLINGHUSEN, R 131723 E

80 MERSHON, STEVE 152702 E

77 GUTMAN, MARK E

73 KAROW, DALTON E

20 Gauge 100 ZEEK, ROBERT 144516 AA OPEN CHAMP SUB SEN FIRST

100 VANCURA, JOE 147871 AA OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SUB SEN FIRST

99 VOLTZ, VICTOR 140654 AA OPEN THIRD SEN SECOND

99 STORM, CRAIG 170937 A A FIRST VETERAN FIRST

99 KELLEY, TIM 139119 A A SECOND SUB SEN THIRD

99 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B B FIRST SUB SEN SECOND

99 SAAIMAN, G B 237432 B B SECOND SEN FIRST
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20 Gauge 98 DECKER, JAMES 144865 AA AA FIRST

98 WHEELER, DONNIE 238472 AA AA SECOND JUNIOR CHAMP

98 FJELDE, ERIC 164906 AA AA THIRD SUB SUB SEN SECOND

98 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AA TRIP SUB-SEN SECOND

98 JENSON, JEFF 163387 A A THIRD TRIP SUB-SEN FIRST

98 BARNETT, WILLIAM 113541 A

98 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 A

98 CHURCH, GENE 171940 B B THIRD SEN THIRD

97 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 AA

97 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 AA SUB SUB SEN THIRD

97 DELMEDICO, MIKE 243166 A

97 DIAL, JAMES 170816 B

97 STERN, MICHAEL 235980 B

96 ARICO, FRANK 164923 A

96 MOSKAL, AUSTIN 228610 A TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD

96 PATKE, STEVE 135720 A

95 POSTON, PHILLIP 232884 AA JUNIOR RUNNER UP

95 BURROWS, JIM 163527 B

95 MARKO, FRED 235495 B

95 WHEELER, DON 240293 B

94 KIRK, ERIC 220355 A

94 PATKE, PAT 166598 B LADY FIRST

94 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 B

94 SCHROEDER, BEN 250964 D D FIRST SUB JUN CHAMP

93 DIDWAY, LARRY 238967 B

93 DIETZ, JOHN 24734 D D SECOND SUB JUN RUNNER UP

92 SCHULTZ, EDWARD 118943 A

92 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566 B LADY SECOND

92 GOODMAN, BUCK 148976 C C FIRST VETERAN SECOND

92 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567 C C SECOND

91 MARKO, DEBORAH 23228 C C THIRD LADY THIRD

91 PENTLER, LAWRENCE 172210 C

91 PILAFAS, SUSAN 162154 D D THIRD

90 BUSCH, LESTER 144715 B

90 OLSON, ROBERT 247710 C

90 PILAFAS, JIM 160222 C VETERAN THIRD

90 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 D

89 HURST, HOMER 136117 D

88 BOLL, WALT 111446 C

88 JENNER, DAVE 249384 C

88 KORANDO, EDDIE 243597 C JUNIOR THIRD

85 HART, RIC 153750 B

85 KORANDO, ANDY 243598 C SUB JUN RUNNER UP

84 CARDENAS, MARLA 240949 C

81 ELLINGHUSEN, R 131723 C

75 KAROW, DALTON D

75 MERSHON, STEVE 152702 D

28 Gauge 100 DECKER, JAMES 144865 AA OPEN CHAMP SUB SEN FIRST

100 MOSKAL, AUSTIN 228610 AA OPEN RUNNER UP TRIP SUB-SEN FIRST

100 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 AA OPEN THIRD SUB SEN SECOND

100 WHEELER, DONNIE 238472 AA AA FIRST JUNIOR CHAMP

99 ZEEK, ROBERT 144516 AA AA SECOND SUB SEN THIRD

99 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA AA THIRD

99 DELMEDICO, MIKE 243166 A A FIRST

98 POSTON, PHILLIP 232884 AA JUNIOR RUNNER UP

98 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 A A SECOND

97 KIRK, ERIC 220355 AA TRIP SUB-SEN SECOND

97 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 AA SUB SUB SEN FIRST

97 DIDWAY, LARRY 238967 A A THIRD

97 BARNETT, WILLIAM 113541 A

97 JENSON, JEFF 163387 A TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD

97 JENNER, DAVE 249384 B B FIRST SUB SUB SEN SECOND

96 FJELDE, ERIC 164906 AA

96 VANCURA, JOE 147871 AA SUB SUB SEN THIRD

96 VOLTZ, VICTOR 140654 AA SEN FIRST

96 KELLEY, TIM 139119 A

96 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B B SECOND

95 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 B B THIRD SEN SECOND
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28 Gauge 95 SCHULTZ, EDWARD 118943 B SEN THIRD

94 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AA

94 BURROWS, JIM 163527 A

94 GOODMAN, BUCK 148976 B VETERAN FIRST

94 STERN, MICHAEL 235980 B

94 STORM, CRAIG 170937 B VETERAN SECOND

93 PATKE, PAT 166598 A LADY FIRST

93 WHEELER, DON 240293 A

93 SAAIMAN, G B 237432 B

93 HART, RIC 153750 C C FIRST

93 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 C C SECOND

92 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566 B LADY SECOND

91 PRICE, KEVIN 250491 D D FIRST JUNIOR THIRD

90 ARICO, FRANK 164923 B

89 FANSHER, DAVID 128934 C C THIRD

89 CARDENAS, MARLA 240949 D D SECOND LADY THIRD

87 BOLL, WALT 111446 C VETERAN THIRD

86 DIAL, JAMES 170816 C

86 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 D D THIRD

85 ELLINGHUSEN, R 131723 C

84 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567 C

83 CANTRELL, FRANK 133622 B

83 HURST, HOMER 136117 D

82 GUTMAN, MARK D

81 MERSHON, STEVE 152702 D

410 98 JENSON, JEFF 163387 AA OPEN CHAMP TRIP SUB-SEN FIRST

98 VANCURA, JOE 147871 AA OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SUB SEN FIRST

97 FJELDE, ERIC 164906 A OPEN THIRD SUB SUB SEN SECOND

97 ZEEK, ROBERT 144516 AA AA FIRST SUB SEN SECOND

97 DELMEDICO, MIKE 243166 A A FIRST SUB SEN FIRST

96 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 AA AA SECOND SUB SEN THIRD

96 MOSKAL, AUSTIN 228610 A A SECOND TRIP SUB-SEN SECOND

95 DECKER, JAMES 144865 AA AA THIRD

95 WHEELER, DONNIE 238472 AA JUNIOR CHAMP

94 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA

94 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AA TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD

94 BARNETT, WILLIAM 113541 A A THIRD

94 ARICO, FRANK 164923 B B FIRST

93 POSTON, PHILLIP 232884 AA JUNIOR RUNNER UP

93 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 A SUB SUB SEN THIRD

93 DIAL, JAMES 170816 B B SECOND

92 VOLTZ, VICTOR 140654 AA SEN FIRST

92 BURROWS, JIM 163527 C C FIRST SEN SECOND

91 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B B THIRD

91 SAAIMAN, G B 237432 C C SECOND SEN THIRD

90 DIDWAY, LARRY 238967 B

90 STORM, CRAIG 170937 B VETERAN FIRST

90 PRICE, KEVIN 250491 C C THIRD JUNIOR THIRD

89 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 A

89 STERN, MICHAEL 235980 B

88 SCHULTZ, EDWARD 118943 A

87 KIRK, ERIC 220355 AA

87 KELLEY, TIM 139119 A

86 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 B

86 WHEELER, DON 240293 B

85 CARDENAS, MARLA 240949 C LADY FIRST

83 GOODMAN, BUCK 148976 C VETERAN SECOND

83 JENNER, DAVE 249384 C

83 PILAFAS, JIM 160222 C VETERAN THIRD

82 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 A

82 FANSHER, DAVID 128934 B

82 HART, RIC 153750 C

82 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566 C LADY SECOND

81 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567 C

81 PATKE, PAT 166598 C LADY THIRD

78 BOLL, WALT 111446 B

75 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 D D FIRST

72 HURST, HOMER 136117 D D SECOND
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Doubles 99 WHEELER, DONNIE 238472 AA OPEN CHAMP JUNIOR CHAMP

97 DELMEDICO, MIKE 243166 A OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SEN FIRST

97 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 A OPEN THIRD SUB SEN SECOND

96 POSTON, PHILLIP 232884 AA AA FIRST JUNIOR RUNNER UP

96 BARNETT, WILLIAM 113541 A A FIRST SUB SEN THIRD

96 DECKER, JAMES 144865 A A SECOND

96 STERN, MICHAEL 235980 B B FIRST

95 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AA AA SECOND TRIP SUB-SEN FIRST

95 WHEATON, REMINGTON 173086 AA AA THIRD JUNIOR THIRD

95 DIAL, JAMES 170816 C C FIRST

94 JENSON, JEFF 163387 B B SECOND TRIP SUB-SEN SECOND

94 KIRK, ERIC 220355 B B THIRD TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD

94 ARICO, FRANK 164923 B

93 MARKO, FRED 235495 B SEN FIRST

93 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 B

92 RETTGER, DAVE 249390 A A THIRD

92 PATKE, PAT 166598 B LADY FIRST

92 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 C C SECOND SEN SECOND

91 BUSCH, LESTER 144715 A SUB SUB SEN SECOND

91 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 A SUB SUB SEN FIRST

90 VOLTZ, VICTOR 140654 A SEN THIRD

90 KELLEY, TIM 139119 B

90 WHEELER, DON 240293 B

89 GOODMAN, BUCK 148976 B VETERAN FIRST

89 PENTLER, LAWRENCE 172210 B

88 PATKE, STEVE 135720 A

88 SAAIMAN, G B 237432 B

87 CARDENAS, MARLA 240949 C C THIRD LADY SECOND

86 SCHULTZ, EDWARD 118943 B

86 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 D D FIRST

84 STORM, CRAIG 170937 B VETERAN SECOND

84 MARKO, DEBORAH 23228 D D SECOND LADY THIRD

83 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 D D THIRD

82 JENNER, DAVE 249384 C SUB SUB SEN THIRD

82 TRACY, DAN 229705 C VETERAN THIRD

81 LUBBERS, NATE 247967 C

81 RETTGER, KARL 249391 C

78 KORCZ, CHUCK 241711 D

77 MARQUARDT, BILL 228804 C

75 ELLINGHUSEN, R 131723 D

HOA 396 ZEEK, ROBERT 144516 AA OPEN CHAMP SUB SEN FIRST

393 JENSON, JEFF 163387 A OPEN RUNNER UP TRIP SUB-SEN FIRST

392 WHEELER, DONNIE 238472 AA OPEN THIRD JUNIOR CHAMP

391 VANCURA, JOE 147871 AA AA FIRST SUB SUB SEN FIRST

391 DELMEDICO, MIKE 243166 A A FIRST SUB SEN SECOND

390 DECKER, JAMES 144865 AA AA SECOND SUB SEN THIRD

390 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 AA AA THIRD

389 BARNETT, WILLIAM 113541 A A SECOND

388 MOSKAL, AUSTIN 228610 A A THIRD TRIP SUB-SEN SECOND

388 FJELDE, ERIC 164906 SUB SUB SEN SECOND

384 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AA TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD

384 POSTON, PHILLIP 232884 AA JUNIOR RUNNER UP

384 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 A SUB SUB SEN THIRD

384 VOLTZ, VICTOR 140654 A SEN FIRST

382 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 A

382 PATKE, STEVE 135720 A

381 SAAIMAN, G B 237432 C C FIRST SEN SECOND

380 KELLEY, TIM 139119 A

379 STORM, CRAIG 170937 B B FIRST VETERAN FIRST

378 DIDWAY, LARRY 238967 B B SECOND

378 ARICO, FRANK 164923 B B THIRD

378 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B

377 KIRK, ERIC 220355 A

376 BURROWS, JIM 163527 B SEN THIRD

374 STERN, MICHAEL 235980

370 SCHULTZ, EDWARD 118943 B

370 DIAL, JAMES 170816
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HOA 369 WHEELER, DON 240293 B

368 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835

365 PATKE, PAT 166598 B LADY FIRST

365 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566

363 GOODMAN, BUCK 148976 C C SECOND VETERAN SECOND

361 JENNER, DAVE 249384 C C THIRD

348 CARDENAS, MARLA 240949 C LADY SECOND

348 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567

343 HART, RIC 153750 C

339 BOLL, WALT 111446 C VETERAN THIRD

338 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 D D FIRST

334 HURST, HOMER 136117 E E FIRST

HAA 491 WHEELER, DONNIE 238472 AA OPEN CHAMP JUNIOR CHAMP

488 DELMEDICO, MIKE 243166 A OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SEN FIRST

487 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 A OPEN THIRD SUB SEN SECOND

487 JENSON, JEFF 163387 A A FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN FIRST

486 DECKER, JAMES 144865 A A SECOND SUB SEN THIRD

485 BARNETT, WILLIAM 113541 A A THIRD

480 POSTON, PHILLIP 232884 AA AA FIRST JUNIOR RUNNER UP

479 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AA AA SECOND

475 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 A SUB SUB SEN FIRST

474 VOLTZ, VICTOR 140654 A SEN FIRST

472 ARICO, FRANK 164923 B B FIRST

471 KIRK, ERIC 220355 A TRIP SUB-SEN SECOND

470 KELLEY, TIM 139119 A

470 PATKE, STEVE 135720 A

469 SAAIMAN, G B 237432 C C FIRST SEN SECOND

464 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 C C SECOND

463 STORM, CRAIG 170937 B B SECOND VETERAN FIRST

459 WHEELER, DON 240293 B B THIRD

457 PATKE, PAT 166598 B LADY FIRST

456 SCHULTZ, EDWARD 118943 B SEN THIRD

452 GOODMAN, BUCK 148976 C C THIRD VETERAN SECOND

443 JENNER, DAVE 249384 C SUB SUB SEN SECOND

435 CARDENAS, MARLA 240949 C LADY SECOND

421 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 D D FIRST
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